
PUBLIC SKATING 
 
 
 
 

   

  Sunday,  February 23  2:00-4:00pm  (Family Skate)   $2.00 Each 
  * Monday,  February 24   3:30-4:30pm  (Family Skate)   $2.00 Each     
  Sunday,  March 1    2:00-4:00pm  (Family Skate)   $2.00 Each 
  * Monday,  March 2   3:30-4:30pm (Family Skate)  $2.00 Each  
  Sunday,  March 8    2:00-4:00pm  (Family Skate)   $2.00 Each 
  * Monday,  March 9   3:30-4:30pm (Family Skate)  $2.00 Each  

March Break   
  Monday,  March 16    2:00-4:00pm  (Family Skate)   $2.00 Each   
  Wednesday,March 18   2:00-4:00pm  (Family Skate)   $2.00 Each   
  Friday,  March 20   2:00-4:00pm  (Family Skate)  FREE SKATE  
        Sponsored: Our Lady Seat of Wisdom College   
  Sunday,  March 22    2:00-4:00pm  (Family Skate)   $2.00 Each 

 

  *Monday Feb 25, Mar 2 & Mar 9 are changing to regular family skate times 
  

Paul J. Yakabuski  
Community Centre 

 

February/March 

Want To Sponsor a Free Skate? 
Call 613-756-2747 ext 220 or 

Email: recreation@madawaskavalley.ca 


